Emory Department of Radiology and Imaging Sciences
Team Awards

PAST WINNERS

* the highlighted names are ineligible to win in this category, as they won in the past 3 years.

Outstanding Team Award (Faculty and/or Staff Categories)

Purpose: To recognize teams who have demonstrated outstanding service to the department,
health care system, patient and/or community

Past Outstanding Team Award recipients:

2013:

Radiology “STARS Team” (Bobbie Burrow, Debra Carter, Katy Day, Christian Elliott, Cindy

Gaskins, Steve St. Louis, Cynthia Sutz, Delicia Votaw, Trecia Wertz)

2014:
2015:
2016:
2017:
2018:

2019:
2020:

2021:

2022:

Ultrasound Team at Emory University Hospital Midtown (EUHM)
Ultrasound at Emory St. Joseph’s Hospital (ESJH)
CT at MOT

Ultrasound at Winship (tie)

Communications & Creative Services

MRI team @ Emory University Hospital (EUH) (tie)
EUHM Ultrasound Department (tie)

EUH Tower Ultrasound Department
Interventional Radiology EUHM

ESJH Ultrasound (tie)

Advanced Practice Providers

EUH IR Technologists and Nurses (tie)

EUHM Breast Imaging Team

ESJH Nuclear Medicine Team (tie)

EDH IR Technologists and Nursing Staff



